Institute Nane::
Cour se Code: 181 Br anch Name

Max Mar ks: 700

S. No
1

2

NOTE :

Regi stration No Narme
1212141810011 BALWANT S| NGH

GURW NDER S| NGH

1212141810012

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE,

| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE , PATI ALA
BO LER ATTENDENT

Mks. Qot . Re- appear

559 18111 (P /56
18113 (P /38
18115 (P /265

633 18111 (P /40
18113 (P /39
18115 (P /268

)/ 18
)/ 18
)1 97
)1 17
)/ 18

)/ 96

i n (Subject Codes)

18112

18114

18112

18114

(P /28

(P /31

(P /25

(P /25

MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

)/ 8
)/

)9

)/ 96

St at us
PASS

PASS



Institute Nane::
Cour se Code: 181 Br anch Name

Max Mar ks: 700

S. No
1

2

NOTE :

Regi stration No Narme
1212151810013 MANDEEP S| NGH

1212151810016 MEGH SI NGH

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE,

| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE, RAJPURA
BO LER ATTENDENT

Mks. Qot . Re- appear

566 18111 (P /61
18113 (P /41
18115 (P /263

544 18111 (P /47
18113 (P /37
18115 (P /265

)/ 19
)/ 18
)/ 98
)/ 18
)17

)/ 95

i n (Subject Codes)

18112

18114

18112

18114

(P /25

(P /33

(P /22

(P /35

MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

)/ 8
)/

)/ 8
)/

St at us
PASS

PASS



Institute Nane::
Cour se Code: 181

Br anch Name BO LER ATTENDENT

Max Mar ks: 700

S. No
1

NOTE :

Regi stration No Narme
1213111810376 MANI SH KUMAR

| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE, ROPAR

Mks. Qot . Re- appear in (Subject Codes)
574 18111 (P /73 )/ 19 18112 (P /20
18113 (P /29 )/ 19 18114 (P /34

18115 (P /272 )/ 99

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

)9
)/

St at us
PASS



Institute Nane::
Cour se Code: 181

Br anch Name

Max Mar ks: 700

S. No
1

NOTE :

Regi stration No Narme
1214131810017 SATNAM S| NGH

JASVI R SI NGH

1214131810018

1214131810019 SAMANPREET SI NGH

| NDUSTRI AL TRAI NI NG | NSTI TUTE, MALERKOTLA
BO LER ATTENDENT

Mks. Qbt .

Re- appear
18111 (P /40
18113 (A /
18115 (A /
18111 (P /54
18113 (A /
18115 (P /250
18111 (P /57
18113 (A /
18115 (P /260

)17
)
)
)/ 16
)
)1 95
)/ 16
)
)1 95

i n (Subject Codes)

18112

18114

18112

18114

18112

18114

(R /11

(P /25

(P /34

(P /32

(R/8

(P /22

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE, MARKS | NCLUDE THEORY/ PRACTI CAL MARKS AND SESSI ONAL MARKS

)/ 8

)/ 8

)/

)9
)/

St at us
RL( SESSI ONAL)

RL( SESSI ONAL)

RL( SESSI ONAL)



